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CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 4  for B.COM(G) MORN - 2025-26

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002327 VISHAL SWAMI General Board of Secondary
Education, Rajasthan

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00

2 002359 UDAYAN BISWAS OBC-B
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00

3 002286 SUBHAM MALI General
National Institute of

Open Schooling
(NIOS)

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00

4 002299 ASHISH PUROHIT General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00

5 002367 OM PANDEY General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00

6 002282 KRISH JAISWAL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00

7 002290 SURAJ MANDAL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00

8 002293 SANYA SHAW General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

14/07/2025
15:00

20/07/2025
23:00
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